REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY

STATEMENT “A—14""—Continued

Character of Loan

Amount of
Loan

Maturity

Purpose of Loan

General Public School Assistance Loan
of 1949, per Chapter 502 of the Acts
of 1949, amended by Chapter 52 of
the Acts of 1950
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$ 99,000.00
102,000.00

482,000.00
496,000.00
511,000.00
627,000.00
542,000.00
569,000.00
675,000.00
598,000.00
611,000.00
629,000.00
648,000.00

443,000.00
452,000.00
461,000.00

861,000.00

$19,125,000.00

Financial Assistance for
the Construction of
Public School Buildings
and Public School
Facilities and the
Purchase of Public
School Lands



